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DCSD Nutrition Servies
Salary Schedule 2023-2024

Position
Clerical -Department - Nutrition Services

Food Production Assistant - Nutrition Services
Kitchen Assistant
Kitchen Assistant - Select Charter

Assistant Kitchen Manager - SCOE
Catering Assistant
Kitchen Assistant - At Large

Assistant Kitchen Manager - High School
Clerical - Specialized Support - Nutrition Services

Specialized Support - Inventory - Nutrition Services
Employment Specialist - Nutrition Services

Warehouse Delivery - Nutrition Services
Kitchen Manager - Elementary

Kitchen Manager Select Charter - Elementary
Free & Reduced Accounts Payable Specialist

Warehouse and Delivery CDL - Nutrition Services
Kitchen Manager - Elementary - 2 Units - Select Charter
Kitchen Manager - Middle School

Kitchen Manager Select Charter - Middle School
Accounting Specialist - Nutrition Services
Administrative Assistant - Nutrition Services
Warehouse Inventory Specialist

Warehouse Lead

Kitchen Manager - High School

Kitchen Manager - Select Charter High School
Kitchen Manager 2 Unit Secondary

Technician - Equipment Repair - Nutrition Services

Effective 1-1-2024

Pay Range - Pay Range - Pay Range -

Minimum

$15.33

$16.84

$17.43

$18.10

$18.70
$19.70

$20.50

$22.55

$23.93

$25.70

Maximum

$22.87

$24.26

$25.10

$26.08

$26.94
$28.37

$29.53

$32.50

$34.47

$37.02

Midpoint

$19.10

$20.55

$21.27

$22.09

$22.82
$24.04

$25.02

$27.53

$29.20

$31.36



	NUTS 9%

