## DCSD Nutrition Servies Salary Schedule 2023-2024

Compensation Grade Profile	Position	Pay Range - Minimum	Pay Range - Maximum	Pay Range - Midpoint
NS 1	Clerical -Department - Nutrition Services	\$15.33	\$22.87	\$19.10
NS 3	Food Production Assistant - Nutrition Services Kitchen Assistant Kitchen Assistant - Select Charter	\$16.84	\$24.26	\$20.55
NS 4	Assistant Kitchen Manager - SCOE Catering Assistant Kitchen Assistant - At Large	\$17.43	\$25.10	\$21.27
NS 5	Assistant Kitchen Manager - High School Clerical - Specialized Support - Nutrition Services	\$18.10	\$26.08	\$22.09
NS 6	Specialized Support - Inventory - Nutrition Services	\$18.70	\$26.94	\$22.82
NS 7	Employment Specialist - Nutrition Services	\$19.70	\$28.37	\$24.04
NS 8	Warehouse Delivery - Nutrition Services Kitchen Manager - Elementary Kitchen Manager Select Charter - Elementary Free & Reduced Accounts Payable Specialist	\$20.50	\$29.53	\$25.02
NS 9	Warehouse and Delivery CDL - Nutrition Services Kitchen Manager - Elementary - 2 Units - Select Charter Kitchen Manager - Middle School Kitchen Manager Select Charter - Middle School Accounting Specialist - Nutrition Services Administrative Assistant - Nutrition Services Warehouse Inventory Specialist	\$22.55	\$32.50	\$27.53
NS 10	Warehouse Lead Kitchen Manager - High School Kitchen Manager - Select Charter High School Kitchen Manager 2 Unit Secondary	\$23.93	\$34.47	\$29.20
NS 11	Technician - Equipment Repair - Nutrition Services	\$25.70	\$37.02	\$31.36